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BLDG:4:1: RANGER'S HOME

BLDG:3:1: RANGER'S HOME

XFOB:29:1: 2- BATHS

XFOB:28:1: BATH

000052391 Remodel 426,000 02/20/2025

000048749 Remodel 249,652 11/29/2023

HX Base Yr

1861 SE OLENO RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 21 STONE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 3,789 61.1820 33.04 125,189 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3505

BAS 3,505 100 3,505 57,903

FOP 85 30 26 430

FSP 35 40 14 232

FSP 45 40 18 298

FSP 324 40 130 2,148

FST 192 50 96 1,586

4,186 3,789 62,594

FSP= N5 W9 S5 E9$ BAS=  W48 FSP= N5 W7 S5 E7$ W7 N5 W17 FST=
W8 S7 FOP= W5 S17 E5 N17$ S17 E8 N24$ S57 E18 FSP= E54 N6 W54
S6$ N6 E54 N46$.

FSP 5

9

5
9

BAS
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7

5

17

57
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6

54

46

FSP 5

7

5

7

FST

8

7

17

8

24

FOP

5

17

5

17

FSP

54

6

54

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 13 143.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 472

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 27 324.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 1,069

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 11 22 242.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 799

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 396

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 26 50 1,300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,600

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 13 260.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 520

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 13 260.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 520

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 64 1,536.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,072
9,848

1 8200 C FOREST 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 238.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,074,465
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XFOB:27:1: GEN STOVE

XFOB:26:1: TOD SHED

XFOB:25:1: CABIN

XFOB:24:1: CABIN

HX Base Yr

1861 SE OLENO RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 2,927 41.3920 22.35 65,418 1934 1934 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2712

BAS 2,712 100 2,712 30,307

FOP 232 30 70 783

FOP 484 30 145 1,621

3,428 2,927 32,709

BAS= W28 S41 E18 FOP=  S12 E43 N12 W17 S4 W8 N4 W18$ E18 S4
E8 N4 E24 N6 E9 N20 W9 N7 W7 FOP= N8 W33 S8 E8 N4 E8 S4 E17$
W17 N4 W8 S4 W8 N8$ .

BAS

28

41

18 18

4

8

4

24

6

9

20

9

7

717

4

8

4

8

8

FOP12

43

12
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8

4

18

FOP 8
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8

8

4

8

4

17

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 22 440.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 880

12 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 35 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 840

13 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 950

14 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 396

15 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 150

16 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 10 44 440.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 462

17 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 8 16 128.00 UT 9.30 9.30 100 0 0 3 100 1,190

18 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 13 22 286.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 0 0 3 100 501

19 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0135 400 54,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 48,600

20 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 25,704
79,673
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XFOB:23:1: 3 UNITS

XFOB:22:1: CABIN

XFOB:21:1: INFIRMARY

XFOB:20:1: 9 CABINS

HX Base Yr

1861 SE OLENO RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,233 116.3880 130.35 160,722 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1067

BAS 1,067 100 1,067 90,404

FOP 28 30 8 678

UDU 288 55 158 13,387

1,383 1,233 104,469

BAS= W22 S6 W5 S22 E1 S12 E27N11 FOP= E4 N7 W4 S7$ N18 W1N11$
PTR= N30 UDU=  N24 W12 S24 E12$ S30$.

BAS

22

6

5

22

12

27

11

18

11

FOP
4

7

4

7

UDU 24

12

24

12

21 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 752.00 UT 17.00 17.00 100 0 0 3 100 12,784

22 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 18 32 576.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 0 0 3 100 4,896

23 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,344

24 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,754

25 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 472.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 0 0 3 100 4,012

26 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 869.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 6,518

27 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 27.50 27.50 100 0 0 3 100 13,750

28 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 408.00 UT 23.50 23.50 100 0 0 3 100 9,588

29 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 646.00 UT 23.50 23.50 100 0 0 3 100 15,181

30 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 324.00 UT 23.50 23.50 100 0 0 3 100 7,614
84,441
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BLDG:2:1: LOG CABIN DANCE HALL

HX Base Yr

1861 SE OLENO RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 645 102.8200 115.16 74,278 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 466

BAS 466 100 466 34,882

FEP 224 80 179 13,399

690 645 48,281

BAS= W12 N3 W8 S3 W14 S13 E3 FEP= S8 E28 N8 W28$ E31 N13$.

BAS

12

3

8

3

14

13

3

31

13

FEP8

28

8

28

31 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 9.30 9.30 100 0 0 3 100 3,013

32 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

33 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

8,213


